
SOUTHERN DIVISION SCHOOLS 

Susan Markantone, Supervisor 

910-254-4296 

Cell:  910-232-9963 

SCHOOL MANAGER PHONE EMAIL 
Anderson Linda Taylor 910-798-3359 linda.taylor@nhcs.net 

 
 

Ashley Donna Glisson 910-798-2358 donna.glisson@nhcs.net 
 
 

Bellamy Ashley Boyd 910-350-2041 ashley.boyd@nhcs.net 
 
 

Carolina Beach Betsy Nusbaumer 910-458-8190 betsy.nusbaumer@nhcs.net 
 
 

CRECC Monica Bailey 910-350-7860 
Ext. 104 

monica.bailey@nhcs.net 
 
 

Hoggard Kim Dockery 910-350-2076 kim.dockery@nhcs.net 
 
 

Holly Tree Erika Greer 910-790-2258 erika.greer@nhcs.net 
 
 

Mary C Williams Vanessa Bozeman 910-350-2152 vanessa.bozeman@nhcs.net 
 
 

IBH Naomi Pryor 910-350-1387 naomi.pryor@nhcs.net 
 
 

JC Roe Beth Stynchula 910-392-1540 elizabeth.stynchula@nhcs.net 
 
 

Murray Christina Vengalli 910-790-2354 christina.vengalli@nhcs.net 
 
 

Myrtle Grove Lee Gisonde 910-790-2307 lee.gisonde@nhcs.net 
 
 

Parsley Linda Strickland 910-790-2353 linda.strickland@nhcs.net 
 
 

Pine Valley Katie Saunders 910-350-2123 katie.saunders@nhcs.net 
 
 

Roland Grise Rob Newton 910-350-2138 rob.newton@nhcs.net 
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